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Dr.

Dr.

Ingrid
Thomas
Gabriele
Heide
Lydia
Rachel
Frank
Vera
Philip
Cyrus
Astrid
Viola-Franziska
Peter
Michael
Wolfgang
Constanze
Detlef
Eileen
Klaus

Ute
Liliana
Melitta
Daniel
Karin
Klaus
Ulrike
Beate
Bettina
Michael
Katharina

Neuhaus

Wolfgang

Rainer

Christoph

Dorit

Susanne M.
Gisela

Martina

Riediger

Walter

LastName
Ramsay
Engler
Mende
Heidtke
Schamschula
Bongartz
Anlauf
Rodenhoff
Boutmans
Bruton

Arit

Bloess

Kiefer

Rapp
Guischard
Wrona von Haniel
Wiechers
Garbe
Mahler
Albrecht
Vasquez Mock
Schueler
Finke
Bergmann
John

Bittman
Keszler
Weylkirchner
Breer

Wolter
Mayer
Nathow
Nahrgang
Gobel
Schad-Fochler
Eichmuller
Seelig

von Roden
Andritzky

Heilpraktiker

Ph.D.

City

Zittau

Berlin 12

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Pottsdam
Hoppegarten, Brandenburg
Boitze Niedersachsen
Buchhorst
Hamburg
Hamburg

Burg auf Fehmarn
Preetz
Nidersachsen
Bremen

Bremen

Bielefeld

Kassel
Hockwaldhausen
Bovenden
Witzenhausen
Braunschweig
Dusseldorf

02763

1000

10115
10249
10435
10777
10787
10823
10825
10825
10965
12159
12167
12205
12207
13189
14052
14089
14109
14467
15366
21368
21481
22335
22769
23769
24211
26160
28209
28215
33739
34119
36355
37120
37213
38106
40225

Email
ingridramsay @gmail.com
ThomasEnglerS@web.de

lydiaschamschula@gmail.com
rachel.bongartz@hotmail.com
frankanlauf@freenet.de
verarodenhoff@hotmail.com
pboutmans@yahoo.com
cyrusbruton@gmail.com
astridarlit@yahoo.de
franzdeluxe@gmx.net

michael@transpersonal-berlin.de
guischardw@t-online.de
c.wrona@email.de
mokshadu@web.de
message-to-eileen@posteo.de

lilivasu@yahoo.com
melitta.schueler@rbb-online.de
daniel.m.finke@outlook.com
karin.bergmann@gmail.com
mail@klaus-john.de

info@beate-burmester.de
Tina@Weylkirchner.eu
Michael.Breer@t-online.de
katharina_wolter@yahoo.de
w.h.mayer@t-online.de
rainernathow@gmx.de
uhrzb005@t-online.de

saturnian@compuserve.com
r-v-r@gmx.de
drwandritzky @aol.com

Phone
01704501948

30313 2000
307423392
49163567 1190
4915770752701
4917664715273
491702711277
4915771826156
491777707701
493058884429
49157855 30598
307857445
4915233813774
307928919
30694 4963
3085714921

30304 5308
303617317
41798324562 m
03315817284
493055125823
491778918258 m
494153 53828
40590 399

49 040 39904346
496222 8040 h
4342 858220
491577 7850883
421706697
494217941361
49521882771
561777792
6643 522

5594 8139
495542 5072233
531794421
49211345627

Cert Date
9/27/1992
04/18/2006
4/21/1989
4/21/1989
7/21/2017
9/3/2016
7/26/2019
9/2/2018
05/26/2023
9/3/2016
7/24/2022
7/24/2022
4/12/2000
10/6/2024
4/21/1989
4/12/2000
3/17/1995
3/04/2023

4/21/1989
11/8/2012
8/01/2004
08/30/2012
7/10/2015
11/15/1991
4/12/2000
4/07/1998
10/20/2000
4/01/2002
9/2/2018
3/17/1995
11/19/1993
4/12/2000

11/20/1997
11/19/1993
4/07/1998



Dr.

Marie
Ursula Brigitte
Marianne
Marcelle
Gunther
Meinolf
Jo

Harri
Janne
Rainer
Wilhelmine
Krista
Ulrich
Ruth
Claudia
Annelotte
Barbara
Ludwig
Elena

Ute
Monika
Annelie
Gertrude
Oliver
Karin
Dagmar
Christian
Werner
Martin
Maite
Peter
Karin
Heinrich
Marijan
Maria
Alexander
Silke
Ingeborg
Luz
Dietmar

Tora

Klauck
Schemmer
Henselmans
Robbert
Schnier
Schnorrenberg

Korsten M.A.

Kanders
Kippe
Streuter
Lange

Lange Ph.D.

Gies
Hansen

Gerhardt M.A.

Wiemer
Schlegimann
Ljachow
Friedrich
Fassebender-Harring
Marks
Croissier
Ruehl

Tesch

Kilburg

Frick

Fuchs

Sturm
Lechelt-Lafitte
Hammel
Moser
Volkert
Bernardic
Schimak

Vogt M.A.

Linder
Hirschmann
Wolf
Krieger

Dusseldorf

Alter Bahnhof
Ladbergen
Herzlake

Kelbra

Erftstadt

Koln

Koln

Koln

Koln

Koln

Bergisch Gladbach
Bergisch Gladbach
Nideggen
Nideggen

Bonn

Bad Honnef
Iserlohn
Holzwickede
Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Bad Vilbel
Brensbach
Michelstadt
Hofheim
Saarbrucken
Blieskastel

Bad Durkheim
Mannheim
Stuttgart

Fellbach
Backnang
Ludwigsburg
TUbingen, Baden-Wuerttemberg
Dornstetten
Schwaebisch Hall
Karlsruhe
Eggenstein
Zella.H.
Durbach-Ebersweier

40470
44369
49549
49770

50374
50674
50829
50933
51063
51063
51467
51467
52385
52385
53177
53604
58636
59439
60385
60489
61118
64395
64720
65719
66119
66440
67098
68167
70565
70734
71522
71634
72070
72280
74523
76199
76344
77736
77770

marietora@gmx.net

mschemmer@freenet.de

marcellehenselmans@hotmail.com

gunther_robbert@web.de

holotropic.breathwork @translogos.de

hkorsten@motiv-gfi.de
Jannekanders@freenet.de
r.kippe@ina-koeln.org

wilhelmine.streuter@netcologne.de

krista.lange@netcologne.de
ulrich.lange @netcologne.de

huenderl@gmx.de
alogerhardt@gmx.de
barbwiemer@gmail.com
i.scheglmann@gmx.net
elenal@gmx.de

ruehll@t-online.de

christian.frick79@googlemail.com

marsturm@web.de
lechelt@gmx.net
peter.hammel@web.de

he.volkert@web.de
bernardic@mail.de
maria_schimak@web.de
alexvogtl@aol.com
webmaster@silkelinder.de

luzwolf @t-online.de

49211 682205
41328563

5485 831770
49151 59488352
49 34651 200
492235929 9640
221231022

49 221 9 543 9456
2214009700
221764854
2212792796
2202 982272
2202982272
492427 8199 h
492477 8199 h
49228323338
492224 978634
237113301
492301 961 8050
069 440154

069 7894650
5626 925516
616187227

+49 174 4085219
611509719

49 681 852856
496842 95800 50
6322981428
496211803320
497117 49392
0711 580706
7191 84735
7141378305
4907071157846
497231 139408-0 0
4979184796
0721374370
721788018

078133651

11/19/1993
4/21/1989
9/27/1992
10/19/2023
8/11/2001
11/01/2003
4/21/1989

11/20/1997
4/12/2000
4/21/1989
9/05/1996
4/21/1989
4/12/2000
05/19/2006
5/01/1997
06/24/2011
4/12/2000
9/15/2012

9/03/1999
4/21/1989
4/23/2002
07/01/1988

06/24/2011
4/21/1989

06/01/2002
09/27/2003

8/5/2019
8/11/2001
4/12/2000

10/12/2001



Dr

Dr.
Dr.
Mr

Karl Preis Buhlertal 77830  karl.Preis@preis-ing.de 7223971160

Barbara Christina Frommbherz Koenigsfeld 78126 772512154 07/01/1988
Helmut Bertschinger Dipl-Psych Aldingen 78554  Helmut.Bertschinger@t-online.de 49 7424 85807 9/06/1996
Stefan Dressler Freiburg 79111 info@hallo-kolibri.de 497626972330

Kati Wortelkamp Freiburg 79114  kati@kati-wortelkamp.de (49) 0761 382 557

Christiane Jahrsetz Wittnau 79299 christiane.jahrsetz@gmx.de 497614762646 4/07/1998
Ingo Benjamin Jahrsetz Ph.D. Wittnau 79299  Jahrsetz@holotropic-breathwork.org 761 475846 p 09/15/1990
Karin Strohm Emmendingen 79312 7641 2735 9/06/1996
Petra Sloan Steinen 79585  breathwork@t-online.de 7627 970 265 9/06/1996
Kenneth Sloan Steinen 79585  kenesloan@googlemail.com 7627 970 265 11/20/1997
Renate Jager Schopfheim 79650 7622 63638

Maryam Khorassani MIchels Minchen 80796 maryammichels@aol.com 49(0) 8927818418 07/04/13
Maria Elena Martinez-Carbajal Lic. Muenchen 80797 martinezcarbajal@aol.com 49 89 2781 7685 3/17/1995
Daria Kulenkamp Munchen 80804 Dariadar@me.com 89308 3218 3/17/1995
Andreas Kleindienst Munich 81373  andreas.kleindienst@heldenreise.com 49 89 69979351 09/16/2005
Angelika Montag Minchen 81739  angelika.j.montag@gmx.de 49 89 856 36786 09/16/2005
George Butz Germering 82110 Georg-Butz@gmx.de 12/11/13
Kiu Eckstein Stamberg 82319  kiueckstein@t-online.de 49 8151 444 1896 9/27/1992
Gisela Mohle Dachau 85221 813125290

Friederike Goergen Munchen-U.Fohring 85774 49 89 295276 4/12/2000
Tobias Alger Immenstadt 87509 algertobias@googlemail.com 49015123978943 08/05/2016
Stefanie Grommer Blaichach 87544  stefanieremmeorg@googlemail.com 4915123985787 11/12/2015
Ulrike Grimberg Willich 87561 ulrike.grimberg@gmx.de 492156 1494490 h  4/12/2000
Sylvester Walch Oberstdorf 87561  sylvester@walchnet.de 83226611 4/29/1989
Teddy Reed Regensburg 93049 Ted.Reed@t-online.de 07/04/13
Peter Loose Eichendorf 94428  p.loose@gmx.de 9937 603

Anita Loose Eichendorf 94428 p.loose@gmx.de 9937 603

Thomas Flauder Marktleugast 95352 thomas@flauder.net 49 01772828505 11/30/2014
Renate Maerten Psychologican Bad Sulza 99518 renabasu@aol.com 493646121091 h 4/12/2000



